SEA CLOUD SPIRIT | Atlantic Coast & British Isles

SCS-271718 | MAY 22 TO JUN 04,

DATE
May 22

May 23

May 24
May 25
May 26
May 27
May 28

May 29

May 30

May 31

Jun 01

Jun 02
Jun 03

Jun 04

Lisbon to Honfleur

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

13 NIGHTS

PORT
Lisbon, Portugal

Lisbon, Portugal
Passage on the Tagus River

Porto (Leixdes), Portugal
Vigo, Spain

Day under full sails
Gijon, Spain

Bilbao, Spain

San Sebastian (Pasajes),
Spain

Day under full sails

La Rochelle (La Pallice),
France

Quiberon (Port-Haliguen),
France

Day under full sails
Guernsey, Great Britain

Honfleur (Paris), France

ETA

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

2027

ETD

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM
11:00PM

4:.00PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter
the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*

F Superior Single

E Superior

D Deluxe

C Grand

B Junior Veranda

A Veranda Suite

Brochure Rate

$11,695
$15,865
$13,365
$15,865
$17,545
$20,875
$24,225

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%

to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,
at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153

108

Vibrant landscapes and cities shape
the journey between Galicia and Normandy.

Porto for Insiders Learn the hidden highlights of Portugal's
secret capital and the Douro Valley. Santiago de Compostela
Get inspired by the famous pilgrimage site and destination

of the Way of St. James. Architecture and Gastronomy in
Basque Country Bilbao's pintxo culture, Rioja wines, and the
trendsetting city of San Sebastian shape the region’s identity.
Gourmet City, La Rochelle Where Cognac, Pineau, and fresh
oysters delight. Wild Brittany Up Close The Quiberon Peninsula
charms with dramatic surf, wide sandy beaches, and Breton
coastal villages.
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