

THE FASCINATION OF THE ATLANTIC COAST

Lisbon to Honfleur

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

13 NIGHTS

SCS-271718 | MAY 22 TO JUN 04, 2027

DATE	PORT	ETA	ETD
May 22	Lisbon, Portugal		
May 23	Lisbon, Portugal Passage on the Tagus River		7:00 AM
May 24	Porto (Leixões), Portugal	9:00 AM	2:00 PM
May 25	Vigo, Spain	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
May 26	Day under full sails		
May 27	Gijón, Spain	8:00 AM	1:30 PM
May 28	Bilbao, Spain	8:00 AM	11:00PM
May 29	San Sebastián (Pasajes), Spain	8:00 AM	4:00PM
May 30	Day under full sails		
May 31	La Rochelle (La Pallice), France	8:00 AM	2:00 PM
Jun 01	Quiberon (Port-Haliguen), France	7:30 AM	1:30 PM
Jun 02	Day under full sails		
Jun 03	Guernsey, Great Britain	8:00 AM	1:30 PM
Jun 04	Honfleur (Paris), France	9:00 AM	

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions.



MORE TO EXPLORE

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON

Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category	Brochure Rate
Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*	\$11,695
F Superior Single	\$15,865
E Superior	\$13,365
D Deluxe	\$15,865
C Grand	\$17,545
B Junior Veranda	\$20,875
A Veranda Suite	\$24,225

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change. Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50% to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability, at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153.

Vibrant landscapes and cities shape the journey between Galicia and Normandy.

Porto for Insiders Learn the hidden highlights of Portugal's secret capital and the Douro Valley. **Santiago de Compostela** Get inspired by the famous pilgrimage site and destination of the Way of St. James. **Architecture and Gastronomy in Basque Country** Bilbao's pintxo culture, Rioja wines, and the trendsetting city of San Sebastián shape the region's identity. **Gourmet City, La Rochelle** Where Cognac, Pineau, and fresh oysters delight. **Wild Brittany Up Close** The Quiberon Peninsula charms with dramatic surf, wide sandy beaches, and Breton coastal villages.

